
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

                

                                                             

                                                                                      

AGENDA 

‘We are ready’ 

Action Type: KA210-SCH - Small-scale partnerships in school education 

Projects No. 2023-1-CZ01-KA210-SCH-000161607 

Visit in Poland, Radom 9-13th September, 2024 

Venue:              Adres:Batalionów Chłopskich 16,26-600 Radom Poland 

                           E-mail:sekretariat@psp2.radom.pl 

                           Phone: (48) 331 16 53 

                           Mobile phone number: +48 509 972 056 

                           http://www.psp2.radom.pl 

 



Date/Time 

 

Agenda 

9th September 

 

• 9.00 

 

• 9:30 

 

• 10:00 

 

• 11:00 

 

• 12:00 

 

Welcome Ceremony 

Tour of the school 

Artistic Program 

Presentations of Subjects, Photos, and Symbols Reflecting the Culture of the Region 

Lunch 

10th September 

 

• 9:00 

 

 

• 12:00 

 

• 13:30 

 

• 14:00 

 

Painting Workshops (4 international teams) on the topics of: Peace, Friendship, Cultural Values, Tolerance and 

Respect 

Lunch 

Clay Workshops at J. Malczewski Museum  

Sightseeing in Radom 

11th September 

 

• 7:00 

 

 

 

Visit to Krakow 

1. Tour of the Castle 

2. Market Square Visit 

3. Lunch 



4. Free Time 

12th September 

• 9:00 

 

• 12:00 

 

 

• 13:00 

 

 
A series of regional workshops at the Radom Village Museum  
 
Preparation of the textbook 'Arts, Social Inclusion, Peer Interaction and School Success' 
Certificate Distribution 
 
Lunch 

13th September 

• 9:00 

 

• 10:00 

 

• 11:00 

 
Exhibition of Student Paintings + presentation of the 3D Artsteps Museum 
 
Certificate ceremony 

Visit to Warsaw 
 

Representative of the receiving organization:  

Marek Sternalski, Headmaster 

 

 

 

 

 


		Marek Sternalski
	Ja jestem autorem tego dokumentu




