





AGENDA

'We are ready'

Action Type: KA210-SCH - Small-scale partnerships in school education

Projects No. 2023-1-CZ01-KA210-SCH-000161607

Visit in Poland, Radom 9-13th September, 2024

Venue: Adres:Batalionów Chłopskich 16,26-600 Radom Poland

E-mail:sekretariat@psp2.radom.pl

Phone: (48) 331 16 53

Mobile phone number: +48 509 972 056

http://www.psp2.radom.pl

Date/Time	Agenda
Oth Contour how	
9th September	
• 9.00	Welcome Ceremony
• 9:30	Tour of the school
• 10:00	Artistic Program
• 11:00	Presentations of Subjects, Photos, and Symbols Reflecting the Culture of the Region
• 12:00	Lunch
10th September	
• 9:00	Painting Workshops (4 international teams) on the topics of: Peace, Friendship, Cultural Values, Tolerance and Respect
• 12:00	Lunch
• 13:30	Clay Workshops at J. Malczewski Museum
• 14:00	Sightseeing in Radom
11 th September	
• 7:00	Visit to Krakow
	1. Tour of the Castle
	2. Market Square Visit
	3. Lunch

	4. Free Time
12th September • 9:00	A series of regional workshops at the Radom Village Museum
• 12:00	Preparation of the textbook 'Arts, Social Inclusion, Peer Interaction and School Success' Certificate Distribution
• 13:00	Lunch
13th September • 9:00	Exhibition of Student Paintings + presentation of the 3D Artsteps Museum
• 10:00	Certificate ceremony
• 11:00	Visit to Warsaw

Representative of the receiving organization:

Marek Sternalski, Headmaster